	Florida Department of State	
F	Division of Corporations Electronic Filing Cover Sheet	·
	Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type er (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of th	
	(((H15000284701 3)))	
	H150002847013ASC	1981 (); 8 (8;) 8 5
Note: D	O NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your brow page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.	wser from this
, 	To:	
		e retain original f
:	From: Account Name : C T CORPORATION SYSTE Account Number : FCA00000023 Phone : (850)205~8842 Fax Number : (850)878~5368	of submission 12
**Enter the	email address for this business entity to be report mailings. Enter only one email address	used for future
	Address:	- please.** 244 000 - 2
13		
	C AMND/RESTATE/CORRECT OR M/MG R	
	101 ULCIDE EL OUD TIC	
	191 III CUBE FL SUB, LLC	- 19 -
	191 III CUBE FL SUB, LLC Certificate of Status 1 Certified Copy 0	
	Certificate of Status 1	

12/3/2015 12:07:12 PM From: To: 8506176383(3/6)

COVER LETTER

TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations

SUBJECT: 191 III CUBE FL SUB, LLC

Name of Foreign Limited Liability Company

Dear Sir or Madam:

The enclosed application, certificate and fce(s) are submitted for filing.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

Jaye Vacca

Name of Person

CubeSmart

Firm/Company

5 Old Lancaster Road

Address

Malvern, PA 19355

City/State and Zip Code

jvacca@cubesmart.com

E-mail address; (to be used for future annual report notification)

For further information concerning this matter, please call:

()
Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number
MAILING ADDRESS:
Registration Section
Division of Corporations
P.O. Box 6327
Tallahassee, Florida 32314

Enclosed is a check for the following amount:

□ \$25 Filing Fee □ \$30 Filing Fee & □ \$55 Filing Fee & □ \$60 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status Certified Copy Certificate of Status & Certified Copy

CR2E055 (12/14)

FL007-346-2013 Wolters Klower Online

 12/3/2015
 12:07:12
 PM From:
 To:
 8506176383(2/6)

 850-617-6381
 12/3/2015
 8:42:01
 AM
 PAGE

1/001

Fax Server



December 3, 2015

FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

CT

SUBJECT: 191 III CUBE FL SUB, LLC REF: M15000009122

We received your electronically transmitted document. However, the document has not been filed. Please make the following corrections and refax the complete document, including the electronic filing cover sheet.

List the document number in # 2. Are you changing the name? It is the same name in # 5.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6051.

Neysa Culligan Regulatory Specialist II FAX Aud. #: H15000284701 Letter Number: 615A00025286

> *RE-SUBMIT* Please retain original filing date of submission 1212

RECEIVED DEC - 3 PH 12:

P.O BOX 6327 - Tallahassee, Florida 32314

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY TO FILE AMENDMENT TO CERTIFICATE OF AUTHORITY TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

SECTION I (1-4 must be completed)

 Name of limited liability Company as it appears on the records of the Florida Department of State: 191 III CUBE FL SUB, LLC

2. The Florida document number of this limited liability company is: M15000009122

3. Jurisdiction of its organization:	۲۵ ۲۰ ۲۰ ۲۰ ۲۰ ۲۰ ۲۰ ۲۰ ۲۰ ۲۰ ۲۰ ۲۰ ۲۰	- C	<u></u>
4. Date authorized to do business in Florida:	lavember 13, 2015	-2	
SECTION II (5-9 complete only the applicat	AH	0	
5. New name of the limited liability company;	191 III CUBE FL SUB LLC	င္တာ ထု	I
	(must contain "Limited Liability Company, " "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")	<u> </u>	>
(If name unavailable, enter alternate name adopted for the purp	ose of transacting business in Florida and attach a copy of the written		

consent of the managers or managing members adopting the alternate name. The alternate name must contain "Limited Liability Company," "L.L.C." or "LLC.")

6. If amending the registered agent and/or registered office address on our records, enter the name of the new registered agent and/or the new registered office address here:

Name of New Registered Agent:

New Registered Office Address:

Enter Florida Street Address

_____, Florida ______ Zip Code 8

33

New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address, I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

City

If Changing Registered Agent, Stenature of New Registered Agent

7. If the amendment changes the jurisdiction of organization, indicate new jurisdiction:

۰.

.

ļ

.

Title/ Capacity	<u>Name</u>	Address	Type of Action	
 `		<u></u>	🗆 Add	
			CRemove	
<u> </u>	•		Add	
			Remove	
			D Add	
			🖸 Remove	
	<u></u>		C Add	
			O Remove	
<u> </u>			SILORE PEC -2	- - -
aforementioned	ertificate, if required: no more that d amendment(s), duly authenticate der the law of which this entity is d Signature of the	d by the official having custody		·) J . :
	Jeffrey P. Foster, Authorized Perso	n		
	Typed or printed	name of signee		

8. If the amendment changes person, title or capacity in accordance with 605.0902 (1)(e), indicate that change:

.





Page 1

I, JEFFREY W. BULLOCK, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY THAT THE SAID "191 III CUBE FL SUB, LLC", FILED A RESTATED CERTIFICATE, CHANGING ITS NAME TO "191 III CUBE FL SUB LLC" ON THE FIRST DAY OF DECEMBER, A.D. 2015, AT 9:58 O'CLOCK A.M.



Authentication: 10520282 Date: 12-01-15

5874108 8320 SR# 20151138993

You may verify this certificate online at corp.delaware.gov/authver.shtml